Proudly serving Distributors since 1899
For detailed specifications and tolerances, visit huyett.com.
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs, and grades subject to change without notice. © 2022 Huyett30
HIGH QUALITY PARTS
RETAINING RINGS
Standard
Retaining Ring Pliers
Ratchet

Part Number Size Qty
HO-025-SS 1/4" 6
HO-031-SS 5/16" 6
HO-037-SS 3/8" 6
HO-043-SS 7/16" 6
Part Number Size Qty
HO-050-SS 1/2" 20
HO-056-SS 9/16" 6
HO-062-SS 5/8" 8
HO-075-SS 3/4" 10
Part Number Size Qty
HO-087-SS 7/8" 7
HO-100-SS 1" 15
HO-125-SS 1-1/4" 10
Part Number Size Qty
DHO-015  15.00 mm 20
DHO-016  16.00 mm 20
DHO-018  18.00 mm 15
DHO-020  20.00 mm 15
DHO-022  22.00 mm 10
DHO-024  24.00 mm 10
Part Number Size Qty
DHO-025  25.00 mm 10
DHO-026  26.00 mm 10
DHO-028  28.00 mm 8
DHO-030  30.00 mm 5
DHO-032  32.00 mm 5
DHO-034  34.00 mm 4
Part Number Size Qty
DHO-035  35.00 mm 4
DHO-038  38.00 mm 4
DHO-040  40.00 mm 3
DHO-045  45.00 mm 3
DHO-050  50.00 mm 2
DHO-060  60.00 mm 2
Part Number Size Qty
DHO-015-SS 15.00 mm 20
DHO-016-SS 16.00 mm 20
DHO-018-SS 18.00 mm 15
DHO-020-SS 20.00 mm 15
DHO-022-SS 22.00 mm 10
DHO-024-SS 24.00 mm 10
Part Number Size Qty
DHO-025-SS 25.00 mm 10
DHO-026-SS 26.00 mm 10
DHO-028-SS 28.00 mm 8
DHO-030-SS 30.00 mm 5
DHO-032-SS 32.00 mm 5
Part Number Size Qty
DHO-035-SS 35.00 mm 4
DHO-040-SS 40.00 mm 3
DHO-045-SS 45.00 mm 3
DHO-050-SS 50.00 mm 2
DHO-060-SS 60.00 mm 2
Internal Retaining Rings • Stainless Steel
DISP-HO100SS
100 Pieces • Box Size [7" x 3"]
Internal Retaining Rings • Plain (Phosphate)